

E-file

Cri.M.A. No. 1128/2024

Order below application dt.22/12/2025

Other side to say.

**Date :05/01/2026
Place: Pimpri, Pune**

**(T.S.Mahadik)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
Pimpri, Pune**